Nome Cognome

|DON CATERINA

|PILI BLANCA

|FERRARI HIEN
|CAMILLO FRANCESCA
|MOSCOVINI FRANCESCA
|MONDELLO ELENA
|FINK JENSEN ALICE
|CATTANEO CHARLOTTE
|BADINO MATILDE
|ROSSETTIN LUCREZIA
|GIACALONE BEATRICE
|CARDONE GIULIA 85
|CLARICHETTI VIOLA
|TASSANELLI FRANCESCA
|TATINI FEDERICA
|MACELLO VIOLETTA GIULIA
|CHIARDI ISABELLA
|MAsc0Lo ALICE
|SCASSO GIULIA
|GHITTURI ALESSANDRA
|INVERNIZZI MARTINA
|PETTINATTO MARIA ELENA
|PUPPI MARTA
|TASSANELLI SILVIA
|CASETTI FRANCESCA
|PICCARDO AGNESE
|TARTUFOLI CARLOTTA
|CALI’ GIORGIA
|TREVISAN LUDOVICA
|CAVALLO ASIA
|DEGIORGI ENRICA
|CIUBOTARU ADRANA IZ
|CALIGIANA MARTINA
|COME’ SILVIA

|MAGRINI GIULIA

|Lo BIANCO VERONICA
|MACELLO VIOLETTA GIULIA
|BALBO BERTONE INDIA
|ROLLE LUDOVICA
|APPENDINO PARIS
|PAGELLA LUCREZIA
|STEFANINI LUDOVICA
|RIGHETTI GIORGIA
|VERTICALE NICOLETTA
|TESTA ANNA

Le Fronde

49
52
67

47
90

85
55

85

75

61

58

64

47

100

70

Castellar

80
39

67

41

45

75

58

49
64

39
55
52
61

70

47

100

90
85

52

43

Citta di Asti

100

90

85

80

Monferrato

90
100
85

San
Giovanni dei
Boschi

100

80

75

90

85

70

Margara

100
45
61

100
47
85
43
64
52
75

85
37

49

70
41

39

67

61

Pragelato

100

75

90

70

80

85

67

Barolo Druento Des lles
Borromees

100 100

85 70

67 85
90
75
80

67

90
75

85

75

Feudo d’Asti Courmayeur

100
90
80

75

85

100
80
90

85
75

70

67

La
Romanina

90
80
100
85
70

67

61

55

75

64

58

52

Finale Le
Fronde

Punti

780
603
589
514
427
397
355
217
213
209
208
198
171
165
165
146
140
137
136
136
134
131
128
116
111
106
102
100
100
90
85
85
85
75
75
70
70
67
67
64
61
58
52
52
43
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Nome Cognome Le Fronde

BRUZZONE LORENZO 37
ABBA’ FRANCESCO 6
PATTI TIZIANO 21
FENOGLIO PIETRO

CHIABRANDO MATTEO 25
MAGRINI GIORGIO 43
BOSCO PIETRO 52
MESSINA NICOLO’ 21
MASSIMINO MATTEO

RASTELLI ANDREA 61
VALLI CARLO ALBERTO 5
FERRERO EDOARDO 11
ROSSIN TOMMASO 4
QUARELLO RICCARDO 41
SERRA LEONARDO

TERNAVASIO ANDREA 21
VALZORIO FILIPPO 13
FINK JENSEN THOMAS 9
BUNINO PATRICK 85
MOLLAR EMANUELE 61
ROSSO FILIPPO

BAROLO GIORGIO 29
CAVALLARO ALESSANDRO 75
CORALLO DARIO

CHIARELLI CARLO 67
DONATO LORENZO 33
CRIVELLI ALBERTO 37
COLOMBO ALESSIO

TAMBURI EDOARDO

CAIROLA ANDREA

VERRAZZANI CARLO 70
GONTERO PIETRO 11
PANUELLO LUCA 33
RAVIZZAALESSANDRO

ABREGAL SIMONE

CARTASEGNA PIETRO

BENVENUTI PIETRO

DEMO ROMEO

GALLAZZI EDOARDO 29
COPPINI TOMMASO

CARLESI MATTIA 47
NITRI ALESSANDRO

NARDONE EDWARD 49
MAGLIANO DAVIDE

MANCA ALESSANDRO

FIATO LORENZO

TOGNI LUIGI

MAZZOTTI MARCO

TADINI EDOARDO

BELLONE ALESSANDRO 41
BOUCHARD LORENZO 61
CARDINALE ALESSANDRO

CERRINO EMANUELE

NOVELLONE GIANANDREA

PETROZZINO ANDREA

LATCHAYYA KEVIN

LEO RICCARDO 100
REGALDO FEDERICO 100
MASSIMINO PIETRO 47
GIACALONE RICCARDO

BONESIO GIORGIO

TARTAGLIONE RAFFAELE

TOGNI GIOVANNI

AVETA JOSEPH ARTUR

CASETTA STEFANO

GIRELLO MATTEO

SENEVIGO PIETRO 85
TABACCHI MARCO

ACETI NICHOLAS

MILONE THOMAS

PEZZANA SIMONE

VERDE MATTIA

COPPINI MATTEO

MACCARIO ERIC

MARZO MATTEO

PITTATORE GIANPIETRO

THEOBALD ALEX

CIRACI GIANLUCA

LASI CARLO ALBERTO 13
PICCININI JACOPO

REYES RENDON JOHN

BETTINELLI GIANLUCA

GALLAVRESI LODOVICO

VERCELLINO JACOPO 64
BONESIO CARLO

BERNARDI EUGENIO

PIROLLO LUCA

GALLINA GIACOMO

DEMIRI ALESIO

PERUZZI MATTEO

RINAUDO VITTORIO

DE LEO GREGORIO

FERRI TOMMASO

GOLA ALESSANDRO

SPALLANZANI MATTEO

ZEROLI FILIPPO

BONAZZI EDOARDO

COLOMBO LUCA

GARBI MARCO

BENVENUTI FILIPPO

PROTTO EDOARDO

BROLLO EDOARDO

PESCE EDWARD

TALAMUCCI TOMMASO

VENNI FEDERICO

PENENGO PIETRO

CARAGLIO FEDERICO

GUALDI GIOVANNI

HARY ARNALDO

SORDELLO SIMONE 25
DELLA TORRE ANDREA

VARLEY ANDRES

BONATTI MARCO

RAMAZZOTTI FILIPPO

BRAMBILLA PIERPAOLO

PELISSERO UMBERTO

MEMEO LUCA

ANTONINI WALTER

COSTAMAGNA EMANUELE

MARCALLI GIOVANNI

TESTA SAMUELE 15
FERRARI GIORGIO

LOVATI GIOVANNI S M

SCIEGHI GIULIO

ZANCOLO ANDREA

DEL SASSO RICCARDO 9
MOTTA JONES NICOLO

ANGELINI DARIO

PARRINI NICOLO’

CAVELLI LORENZO

CROTTI CARLO

LAZZARIN LORENZO

BASSANI TOMMASO

MARTIN MATTEO

SPINA JACOPO

LOVATI LEONIDA PG

LARIVIERE THOMAS

DEL SASSO FRANCESCO

COME’ FRANCESCO

NATOLI FABIO

VERTICALE ANDREA

VISCONTI EDOARDO

MELLONI TOMMASO

COME’ LUDOVICO

GARIBOLDI EDOARDO

GAGGERO NICOLO’

CARDETTI GIANLUCA

COLETTO NICOLO

PIEMONTESI SOMONE

ROSTAGNO ALESSIO

TERZANO TOMMASO

HARY CESARE 9
OTTOLINI FEDERICO

DE RUSSIS ANTONIO

GRITTI MORLACCHI ALBERTO

RAIMONDI JONATA

CESARE LORENZO

MARJOLET ALEX

MAGGI GIACOMO

Castellar

33

43

55

33

12

85

64

52

10

25

43

90
64

67
47
19

52
43
25

70

33

12
64

100

10

47
85

85

55

25

43

43

15

33

15

17

Citta di Asti
80

100

55

90

49

67

55
85

29
61

45

29
41

64

41
58

17
70

19
35

23

75

45

31

35

25

12

47

23

41

17

13

Monferrato

100
47
58

64
75

80
75

41
90
55

61

47
85

55

35

41

15

19

55

11

23

17

75

12

47

23

33

31

31

41

27

15

25

10

San
Giovanni dei

100
64
52
58
70

100

80
67

58

80

43

49

49
61

85

37

43

33

31

25
35
27
39

29

45

23

Margara

61
37
25

37
67
55
15

100

10

90
12
13
55
47

61

55
12
43
67

43
25

80

37

25

90
31

80

80
25
27

47

43

31

17

Pragelato Barolo Druento

100
45
67
41 90
47
70
100
85
33
52

35 75
52 80

75
23
27

64

17 -

10 64
64

80
70
100

17
12
100

52

41

27

58

85

45

64

67

55

52

47

45

13

41

31

29

19

23

11

10

Borromees

80
47
70
64

64

85
11

70
41

21

52
90

23

58

41
43

27

41

52

33

75

13

58

13

33

47

27
35

29

21

17

15

10

64
45
43
39
41

80

52

85

39

100

58

19

67

12

90

25

31

25

39

15

49

80
39

17

15

80

64

58

21

47

31

27
11

10

Feudo d'Asti Courmayeur

80
67
52
100

67
49
90
75

49

33

85
29
39
58

75

41

45

67

55

25

45
39

39

31

29

23
21
19

17

15

13

La
Romanina

64
64
90
70
85

100
52

47
80
58

80

45
33

58

15
67

27

39

11

49

31

43

19

43

35

25

12

19

39

15

29

25

10

Finale Le
Fronde

Punti

655
578
577
557
515
507
436
436
428
383
355
336
329
308
290
272
267
258
233
215
200
199
197
196
195
195
188
181
180
178
177
171
171
167
155
155
152
147
145
143
142
140
129
124
123
119
119
118
116
111
110
106
105
105
105
100
100
100
94
90
89
88
88
85
85
85
85
85
80
80
80
80
79
78
78
77
77
75
73
67
65
64
64
64
62
58
58
57
55
54
50
47
47
47
47
47
45
45
45
44
44
43
43
43
43
42
4
4
4
40
39
39
36
36
35
33
32
31
31
31
30
29
29
29
29
28
28
27
27
26
25
25
23
23
23
21
19
18
17
17
17
17
16
15
15
13
11
10
10
10
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o
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100
100
102
102
102
102
106
107
107
107
110
111
111
113
113
115
115
117
118
118
118
121
122
122
122
122
126
126
128
128
130
131
131
133
133
133
136
137
138
139
139
139
139
143
144
145
146
147
148
148
148
148
152
152
154
155
155
157
157
159



